22. Qualiwettkampf Baar, 8. April 2017

K1

Rang Name Vorname Jrg  Riege Boden Ringe Sprung Reck Total
1 Miller Nicole 2007 Unterageri 955 9.20 9.15 940 37.30
2 Tschofen Anja 2009 Hunenberg 9.05 9.20 9.30 9.40 36.95
3 Ternoey Sierre 2005 Cham 1884 945 910 9.10 9.05 36.70
4 Brick Sontje 2008 Unterageri 9.00 9.30 9.05 9.15 36.50
5 Biuhler Chantal 2008 Menzingen 9.15 890 8.80 9.55 36.40
6 Bucher Lisa 2008 2001 Rotkreuz 9.15 9.20 895 8.95 36.25
7 Murer Jasmin 2007 Menzingen 9.15 895 9.10 9.00 36.20
8 Oswald Larina 2009 Hinenberg 855 940 9.30 8.80 36.05
9 Caparelli Devya 2008 Cham 1884 9.25 890 890 8.95 36.00
10 Gelzer Arina 2011 Hiunenberg 8.70 895 9.20 9.10 35.95
11 Ladi Maja 2008 Steinhausen 9.05 9.05 9.25 8.40 35.75
12 Lustenberger Mia 2007 2001 Rotkreuz 890 895 9.20 8.70 35.75
13 Fluri Luisa 2007 Cham 1884 9.15 845 935 8.75 35.70
14 Fleischli Nelly 2007 2001 Rotkreuz 9.10 8.35 9.25 9.00 35.70
15 Bilgerig Linda 2008 Cham 1884 9.05 8.60 890 9.15 35.70
16 Kaiser Sophia 2008 Menzingen 895 890 850 9.30 35.65
17 Hellberg Julia 2008 Cham 1884 9.05 8.70 950 8.35 35.60
18 Kovacs Blanka 2008 Unterageri 9.00 845 9.10 9.05 35.60
19 Schnell Juliette 2008 Cham 1884 9.05 8.85 9.10 8.60 35.60
20 Sapina Vanna 2008 Unterageri 9.10 850 8.90 9.00 35.50
21 Aeberhard Yael 2008 Steinhausen 895 9.30 870 8.50 35.45
22 Nussbaumer Amy 2006 Oberageri 8.95 865 9.05 8.75 35.40
23 Schwerzmann Fabienne 2006 2001 Rotkreuz 9.05 8.60 9.10 8.35 35.10
24 Fernando Jennin 2006 2001 Rotkreuz 9.00 835 9.30 8.40 35.05
25 lten Aline 2009 Menzingen 855 8.75 855 9.10 34.95
26 Mirkovic Ana 2006 2001 Rotkreuz 8.25 8.80 945 8.30 34.80
27 Christensen Annika 2008 St. Martin Baar 8.90 8.50 9.10 8.20 34.70
28 Muller Federica 2007 Cham 1884 895 825 875 8.65 34.60
29 Pivato Zara 2007 St. Martin Baar 8.80 865 9.05 7.90 34.40
30 Lobina Elena 2005 2001 Rotkreuz 890 875 830 8.40 34.35
31 Abisrror La Torre Sarah 2006 2001 Rotkreuz 8.70 855 890 8.10 34.25
32 Karlsson Melea 2009 Cham 1884 8.90 8.30 865 8.40 34.25
33 Vital Bonill Natalia 2007 Oberageri 8.00 9.10 8.25 8.80 34.15
34 Nussbaumer Eliane 2009 Menzingen 8.60 8.40 840 8.75 34.15
35 Fkytkjear Fiona 2007 Steinhausen 9.15 8.75 8.70 7.50 34.10
36 Blattler Tanja 2007 2001 Rotkreuz 8.85 825 860 8.35 34.05
37 Dettling Soraya 2007 2001 Rotkreuz 895 875 870 7.40 33.80
38 Kuhns Tabea 2008 Steinhausen 865 7.85 845 8.75 33.70
39 Rusch Lia 2009 Menzingen 855 850 840 8.25 33.70
40 Hess Leona 2010 2001 Rotkreuz 8.60 8.30 8.95 7.80 33.65
41 Hafner Aruna 2009 St. Martin Baar 8.85 8.30 8.25 8.15 3355
42 Minkova Monika 2007 2001 Rotkreuz 8.65 8.00 8.25 8.60 33.50
43 Zimmermann Vera 2007 2001 Rotkreuz 850 8.40 8.45 8.15 3350
44 Eales Talea 2008 Menzingen 8.85 7.80 880 7.90 33.35
45 Henggeler Jael 2006 Oberageri 790 8.85 8.30 8.25 33.30
46 Bertschy Amaya 2008 Menzingen 8.30 840 8.35 8.25 33.30
47 Pretsch Lena 2006 2001 Rotkreuz 8.85 8.00 8.40 7.90 33.15
48 Fthawi Yodit 2008 Menzingen 790 8.85 8.30 8.10 33.15
49 Hummer Marie 2010 Hinenberg 795 8.35 8.50 8.30 33.10
50 Kovacs Maja 2009 Steinhausen 8.70 8.65 8.60 7.10 33.05
51 Dos Santos Luana 2007 Oberageri 8.05 890 8.00 8.00 32.95
52 Jeltsch Adriana 2011 Hunenberg 8.10 8,55 8.00 8.10 32.75
53 Gebhardt Jill 2010 Hunenberg 8.20 8.25 8.00 8.15 32.60
54 Biirgi Laura 2009 2001 Rotkreuz 850 7.60 840 8.05 32.55
55 Bernheim Alessia 2005 St. Martin Baar 850 7,50 8.85 7.40 32.25
56 Kaiser Daria 2009 Steinhausen 8.75 830 785 7.35 32.25
57 Schwerzmann Elin 2008 St. Martin Baar 830 7.85 7.80 8.05 32.00
58 Fakhoury Samira 2007 St. Martin Baar 8.00 8.15 8.65 7.15 31.95
59 Wismer Lorene 2007 2001 Rotkreuz 845 750 855 7.30 31.80
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K3

Rang
1

2
3
4

Name

Petronijevic
Abisrror La Torre

Name

Zaugg
Sapina
Hugener
Fluri
Fanger
Hugener
Baumeler
Schuler
Dietziker
Harlimann
Silipigni
Friedli
Hegglin
Rickenbacher
Iten
Hauenstein
Demolli
Sigrist
Hrnjadovic
Broger
Miiller
Durrer
Schuler
Wolkow
Hjelmland
Sonder
Massei
Seewer
Puhakka
Holdener
Parthey
Strickler
Bisang
Harder
Birgi
Theivakulasingam
Koglin
Heinzer
Kamm
Schuler
Harlimann
Risby

van Gessel
Sidler
Stojnic
Kobler

Name
Gelzer
Scharpf
Parthey
Marti
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Vorname

Dana
Ana

Vorname
Cecilia
Paula
Nadja
Emily
Elodie
Salome
Kasey
Melanie
Chiara
Hana
Aurora
Jimena
Sarah
Sarina
Lyn
Lena
Alisa
Mia-Lena
Selva
Selina
Rahel
Sabrina
Johanna
Aleksandra
Aylin
Amy
Marina
Meret
Linneus
Sarina
Fiona
Yara
Carla
Anja
Lisa
Aarthi
Liv
Tabea
Nadine
Olivia
Chiara
Aashna
Anushka
Tina
Melina
Ladina

Vorname

Alisa
Sabrina
Leoni
Mira

Baar, 8. April 2017

Jrg  Riege
2009 Steinhausen
2008 2001 Rotkreuz

Jrg  Riege

2007 2001 Rotkreuz
2007 Unterageri
2006 Oberageri
2003 Cham 1884
2008 Unterageri
2005 Unterageri
2005 Cham 1884
2007 Menzingen
2007 2001 Rotkreuz
2007 Cham 1884
2007 Menzingen
2006 2001 Rotkreuz
2006 Menzingen
2006 Cham 1884
2006 Unterageri
2005 Cham 1884
2007 Menzingen
2007 2001 Rotkreuz
2007 Hunenberg
2006 2001 Rotkreuz
2007 Menzingen
2007 Menzingen
2007 Menzingen
2004 Unterageri
2003 Cham 1884
2006 Unterageri
2006 2001 Rotkreuz
2007 2001 Rotkreuz
2007 Cham 1884
2006 2001 Rotkreuz
2008 2001 Rotkreuz
2006 2001 Rotkreuz
2007 St. Martin Baar
2007 St. Martin Baar
2007 2001 Rotkreuz
2005 2001 Rotkreuz
2009 Hinenberg
2007 Hiunenberg
2010 Hinenberg
2007 Menzingen
2006 Oberageri
2007 Cham 1884
2006 Cham 1884
2008 Hunenberg
2006 2001 Rotkreuz
2006 Unterageri

Jrg  Riege

2007 Hunenberg
2006 Steinhausen
2005 2001 Rotkreuz
2007 Steinhausen

Boden

8.65
8.20

Boden

9.35
9.50
9.35
8.75
9.60
8.90
9.30
9.25
9.10
9.00
9.50
9.15
8.90
8.90
9.00
9.30
9.10
9.15
8.60
9.15
9.15
9.15
9.10
8.90
9.05
9.10
8.60
9.10
8.80
8.55
9.15
9.15
8.90
8.90
9.40
9.20
8.55
8.95
8.65
9.20
7.95
8.60
8.60
8.35
8.70
0.00

Boden

9.55
9.25
9.25
9.30

Ringe
7.50
7.95

Ringe
9.45
9.20
9.15
9.15
8.70
9.40
8.50
9.00
9.20
9.10
9.10
8.60
8.70
8.40
8.95
9.10
8.70
8.80
8.95
8.20
9.15
8.95
9.00
8.55
8.80
8.60
9.00
8.45
8.85
8.75
7.80
8.35
8.25
8.55
8.25
8.10
8.80
8.50
8.35
8.85
8.65
7.90
7.90
8.10
7.70
0.00

Ringe
9.10
9.70
9.05
8.95

Sprung
8.65
7.90

Sprung
9.20
9.10
8.80
9.25
8.45
9.00
8.80
8.65
8.00
8.15
7.90
8.35
8.05
8.95
8.55
8.20
8.30
7.90
8.30
8.40
7.65
8.30
8.70
7.90
8.20
7.95
8.00
7.70
7.80
7.95
8.35
8.00
8.20
7.50
7.25
7.65
7.55
7.85
8.20
8.30
8.30
7.20
8.00
8.00
7.35
0.00

Sprung
8.80
8.40
9.05
8.90

Reck

6.60
7.30

Reck

9.00
9.05
8.65
8.70
9.00
8.45
9.05
8.30
8.90
8.75
8.15
8.55
9.00
8.35
8.05
7.90
8.40
8.55
8.50
8.55
8.20
7.75
7.30
8.75
8.00
8.35
8.30
8.55
8.25
8.45
8.30
7.90
8.05
8.30
8.20
8.15
8.15
7.60
7.45
6.05
7.50
8.60
7.50
7.50
7.95
0.00

Reck

9.00
8.90
8.50
8.65

Total

31.40
31.35

Total

37.00
36.85
35.95
35.85
35.75
35.75
35.65
35.20
35.20
35.00
34.65
34.65
34.65
34.60
34.55
34.50
34.50
34.40
34.35
34.30
34.15
34.15
34.10
34.10
34.05
34.00
33.90
33.80
33.70
33.70
33.60
33.40
33.40
33.25
33.10
33.10
33.05
32.90
32.65
32.40
32.40
32.30
32.00
31.95
31.70
0.00

Total

36.45
36.25
35.85
35.80



22. Qualiwettkampf

K3
Rang
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10

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

K4
Rang

o~ wWNERE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Name

Seewer
Ruf
Hisler
Pendl
Fischbach
Mathis
Pollini
Sonder
Miller
Ribicic
Hani
Osterwalder
Gruber
Zircher
Hagen
Kamm
Sidler
Stirmlin
Casillo
Rasel
Staub
Borell
Weibel
Nauer
Suter
Schuler
Baumann
Harlimann
Biirgisser
Wyss

Name
Osterwalder
Bosshart
Marti
Scheiber
Marti
Rothlisberger
Kéappeli
Andermatt
Bucher
Unternahrer
Eckerstein
Moos

Schilt
Harlimann
Uebelhart
Tiefenauer
Ruegger
Eales
Eugster
Christen
Harlimann
Holdener
Zillig
Hausheer
Marty
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Vorname

Anna
Jasmin
Jessica
Annika
Simona
Pai

Jana
Lynn
Helen
Alena
Sina
Vanessa
Alina
Myriam
Leonie
Anja
Julia
Leonie
Laura
Svenja
Jasmin
Larissa
Jessica
Leonie
Alexandra
Michelle
Seraina
Luvina
Lisa- Noemi
Nina

Vorname

Jessica
Kaja
Linn
Alicia
Alicia
Jana
Tamara
Lara
Joelina
Nora
Tindra
Andrea
Ria
Kiana
Sarah
Michelle
Joyce
Danja
Anja
Ronja
Céline
Lorena
Fiona
Chiara
Jessica

Baar, 8. April 2017

Jrg
2004
2006
2005
2005
2006
2004
2009
2004
2004
2006
2004
2007
2005
2005
2006
2007
2004
2006
2005
2004
2005
2003
2007
2006
2005
2007
2004
2005
2005
2007

Jrg
2005
2006
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2004
2003
2004
2007
2002
2005
2004
2006
2003
2006
2004
2006
2007
2005
2003
2004
2004
2001

Riege

2001 Rotkreuz
Steinhausen
Unterégeri
Steinhausen
Steinhausen
Oberéageri
Hunenberg
Unteréageri
Menzingen
2001 Rotkreuz
2001 Rotkreuz
Unterégeri
Steinhausen
St. Martin Baar
Steinhausen
Hunenberg

St. Martin Baar
St. Martin Baar
Steinhausen
St. Martin Baar
Steinhausen
St. Martin Baar
Hinenberg
Menzingen

St. Martin Baar
Menzingen
2001 Rotkreuz
Cham 1884
St. Martin Baar
Hunenberg

Riege
Unterégeri
Hunenberg
Steinhausen
Menzingen
Steinhausen
Hunenberg
Hunenberg
Unterégeri
Menzingen
Steinhausen
Cham 1884
Menzingen
Unterageri
Cham 1884
Hunenberg
Menzingen
Hunenberg
Menzingen
Hunenberg
Hunenberg
Hunenberg
2001 Rotkreuz
St. Martin Baar
Steinhausen
2001 Rotkreuz

Boden

9.25
9.30
9.25
8.95
9.35
8.85
9.35
9.25
9.20
9.20
9.05
9.05
9.05
8.95
8.65
9.15
8.90
8.95
8.75
8.70
8.80
8.50
8.90
9.15
9.05
9.10
8.90
8.65
8.30
8.85

Boden
8.95
9.05
9.30
8.75
8.45
8.95
8.85
8.05
9.00
8.85
9.15
8.25
8.80
8.55
8.75
8.75
7.75
8.55
8.05
8.20
8.40
8.50
8.20
8.60
8.90

Ringe
9.10
8.90
8.90
8.85
9.10
8.65
9.10
9.20
8.95
8.95
8.55
8.65
8.50
8.45
9.05
9.10
8.50
8.30
8.50
9.10
8.70
8.65
8.15
8.75
8.40
8.35
8.25
8.25
8.35
8.90

Ringe
9.25
8.20
8.30
8.40
8.95
8.20
9.05
9.15
8.45
8.65
8.25
8.70
8.25
9.00
8.80
8.40
8.75
8.40
9.00
8.55
9.00
8.75
8.35
7.90
8.10

Sprung
8.70
9.05
9.15
8.85
7.95
9.00
8.10
8.85
8.70
8.75
8.70
8.50
8.30
8.85
7.80
7.50
8.50
8.70
8.25
7.50
7.60
8.50
8.20
8.30
8.00
8.35
8.05
8.00
8.65
7.90

Sprung
8.95
9.40
8.85
9.25
8.90
8.95
8.20
9.15
8.75
8.80
8.45
9.25
9.00
8.50
8.20
8.30
8.85
8.55
8.20
8.55
8.05
7.90
8.90
9.00
8.65

Reck

8.55
8.25
8.20
8.65
8.80
8.70
8.60
7.85
8.15
7.95
8.45
8.55
8.50
8.10
8.75
8.45
8.20
7.95
8.35
8.35
8.45
7.90
8.10
7.05
7.70
7.15
7.70
7.85
7.00
0.00

Reck
9.35
9.30
9.10
8.95
9.00
9.15
9.10
8.75
8.85
8.60
8.95
8.50
8.60
8.60
8.90
9.00
9.05
8.90
9.10
9.00
8.80
9.00
8.70
8.60
8.40

Total

35.60
35.50
35.50
35.30
35.20
35.20
35.15
35.15
35.00
34.85
34.75
34.75
34.35
34.35
34.25
34.20
34.10
33.90
33.85
33.65
33.55
33.55
33.35
33.25
33.15
32.95
32.90
32.75
32.30
25.65

Total
36.50
35.95
35.55
35.35
35.30
35.25
35.20
35.10
35.05
34.90
34.80
34.70
34.65
34.65
34.65
34.45
34.40
34.40
34.35
34.30
34.25
34.15
34.15
34.10
34.05
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Rang
26
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28
29
30
31
32
33
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K5
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Name

Sidler

Uhr
Waldispuhl
Scicchitano
Suma
Marti

Zuka
Wandfluh
Trinkler

de Groot
Duijn

Hotz

Name

Schob

Ettlin

Schob
Halm

Tiziani
Trachsel
Gareis
Mdller
Stuber
Barlocher
Baumgartner
Conti

Ettlin

Glanz
Bucher
Seiler
Schatzmann
Reist
Leuenberger
McMahon
Hauenstein
Hugener
Niggli
Lienhard
Hugener
Hess

Kamm
Jackle
Brandle
Saydoux
Hess

Van den Heijkant
Hagen
Selsis

Name
Schmid
de Silva
Kistler
Tiziani
Koch
Betschart
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Vorname
Nadja
Svenja
Corina
Morena
Medea
Leonie
Dafina
Yara
Leonie
Julia
Anna
Fabienne

Vorname

Mona
Corinne
Noemi
Leonie
Luina
Justine
Fabienne
Julia
Aileen
Michelle
Jill
Rhea
Sarina
Annika
Tina
Selina
Marika
Debora
Sara
Jenny
Yaél
Rahel
Leandra
Janice
Miriam
Livia
Mara
Fabienne
Kim
Amélie
Kysha
Sarah
Sina
Eliane

Vorname
Simone
Nelicia
Carla
Alishia
Michelle
Jana

Baar, 8. April 2017

Jrg
2007
2002
2003
2003
2005
2003
2005
2002
2004
2003
2003
2001

Jrg
2003
2001
2005
2002
2005
2003
2000
2001
2003
2002
2003
2003
2000
2003
2001
2002
2002
2002
2000
2001
2003
2002
2002
2002
2000
2004
2005
2000
2005
2000
2000
2005
2004
2001

Jrg
2000
2000
1999
2000
1999
1995

Riege
Hunenberg
Unterégeri
2001 Rotkreuz
2001 Rotkreuz
Hunenberg
Steinhausen
Steinhausen
St. Martin Baar
2001 Rotkreuz
Cham 1884
Menzingen

St. Martin Baar

Riege
Hunenberg
Hunenberg
Hinenberg
Hinenberg
Hunenberg
Menzingen
Unterageri
Menzingen
2001 Rotkreuz
Steinhausen
Hinenberg
Hinenberg
Hunenberg
Hunenberg
2001 Rotkreuz
2001 Rotkreuz
Unterageri

St. Martin Baar
Menzingen

St. Martin Baar
2001 Rotkreuz
Unterageri
2001 Rotkreuz
2001 Rotkreuz
Unterégeri
2001 Rotkreuz
Steinhausen
Unteréageri
Steinhausen
St. Martin Baar
St. Martin Baar
Steinhausen
Steinhausen
Cham 1884

Riege
Hunenberg
2001 Rotkreuz
2001 Rotkreuz
Hunenberg
Hunenberg

St. Martin Baar

Boden

8.15
8.55
8.70
7.70
8.40
8.50
7.70
8.20
8.05
8.35
8.00
7.25

Boden

8.65
8.80
8.60
8.75
8.40
9.05
9.05
8.65
8.80
9.15
8.90
9.05
8.95
9.05
8.95
9.20
8.30
8.95
8.50
8.40
8.90
9.00
8.40
8.90
8.50
9.25
8.90
8.70
8.45
8.90
8.50
8.55
8.40
8.50

Boden

9.20
9.25
9.20
9.00
9.15
8.80

Ringe
8.80
9.10
8.75
8.45
8.25
7.90
8.45
7.65
9.15
8.00
7.60
7.90

Ringe
9.55
9.15
9.35
9.20
9.25
8.30
9.15
8.85
8.40
8.35
8.55
9.05
8.80
8.40
8.80
8.30
8.60
8.10
8.45
7.90
8.10
8.25
7.00
8.00
8.20
7.25
7.90
8.70
7.80
8.60
7.85
8.00
6.30
6.20

Ringe
9.35
9.55
9.05
9.30
9.05
8.65

Sprung
8.05
8.00
7.50
8.40
7.50
8.00
8.10
8.10
6.85
7.80
7.75
7.80

Sprung
9.60
9.30
9.20
9.05
9.25
9.35
8.80
8.75
9.10
8.90
8.75
8.15
8.95
8.75
8.65
8.20
8.85
8.60
8.60
9.00
8.35
8.15
9.40
7.85
8.45
9.40
8.05
7.90
8.25
6.50
8.00
7.75
8.05
8.80

Sprung
9.55
9.25
9.45
9.65
9.65
9.20

Reck

8.75
8.05
8.75
8.70
8.70
8.30
8.40
8.65
8.35
8.05
8.25
8.30

Reck

9.45
9.20
9.15
9.25
9.20
9.30
8.90
9.35
9.30
9.15
9.20
9.15
8.70
9.05
8.65
9.05
8.95
9.00
9.05
9.20
9.05
8.95
9.15
9.15
8.70
7.60
8.60
8.15
8.75
9.00
8.60
8.25
8.65
7.55

Reck

9.60
9.25
9.25
8.55
8.55
8.90

Total

33.75
33.70
33.70
33.25
32.85
32.70
32.65
32.60
32.40
32.20
31.60
31.25

Total

37.25
36.45
36.30
36.25
36.10
36.00
35.90
35.60
35.60
35.55
35.40
35.40
35.40
35.25
35.05
34.75
34.70
34.65
34.60
34.50
34.40
34.35
33.95
33.90
33.85
33.50
33.45
33.45
33.25
33.00
32.95
32.55
31.40
31.05

Total

37.70
37.30
36.95
36.50
36.40
35.55



22. Qualiwettkampf
K6

Rang Name
7 Van Pottelberghe
8 Isenegger
9 Schdb
10 Iten
11 Durrer
12 Kilchor

K7

Rang Name
1 Keiser
2 Zgraggen

KK1

Rang Name

Lehr
Mdller
Vonmoos
De Sanctis
Caparelli
Herger
Weibel
Friedli

O~NO U, WNPE

KK2

Rang Name

Braun
Wismer
Christen
Hebeisen
Schatzmann
Christen
Bircher
Broger

O~NO U WN P

KK3

Rang Name

Lehr

Rusch

Niggli
Spichiger
Nussbaumer
Hauenstein

oOUhA WNE

KK4

Rang Name
Marty
Benz
Grob
Miiller
Dietziker
Schneider

OO WNE

KK5

Rang Name

1 Staubli
2 Betschart
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Vorname

Z0é
Pascale
Olivia
Melanie
Nathalie
Janine

Vorname
Annja
Raphaela

Vorname
Fabian
Flavio
Jonas
Benjamin
Niilo
Elias

Tim

Colin

Vorname

Jonas
Glenn
Armon
Lovis
Simon
Nando
Remo
Luis

Vorname

Cedric
Robin
Jamie
Silvan
Jaris
Carlo

Vorname
Luca
Sven
Noah
Jan
Alessio
Luca

Vorname

Martin
Jorg

Baar, 8. April 2017

Jrg  Riege

2000 Hunenberg
1999 Hunenberg
2001 Hiunenberg
1997 Neuheim
1997 Menzingen
1995 St. Martin Baar

Jrg  Riege
1994 2001 Rotkreuz
1992 Hunenberg

Jrg  Riege

2008 Menzingen
2007 Unterageri
2009 Unterageri
2007 Cham 1884
2010 Hunenberg
2009 Menzingen
2010 Hunenberg
2009 2001 Rotkreuz

Jrg  Riege

2007 Cham 1884
2007 2001 Rotkreuz
2009 Hunenberg
2006 Unterageri
2005 Unterageri
2009 Hunenberg
2009 Hunenberg
2008 2001 Rotkreuz

Jrg  Riege

2004 Menzingen
2005 Menzingen
2005 2001 Rotkreuz
2005 Unterageri
2004 Unterageri
2008 Hinenberg

Jrg  Riege

1999 2001 Rotkreuz
2003 Menzingen
2003 Unterageri
2005 2001 Rotkreuz
2005 2001 Rotkreuz
2003 Unterageri

Jrg  Riege
2001 Cham 1884
2002 Menzingen

Boden

8.30
8.45
8.70
8.50
8.45
8.10

Boden

9.25
9.05

Barren Boden

8.90
9.00
8.80
8.60
8.15
8.35
8.00
7.70

9.05
9.25
8.60
8.70
8.80
8.50
8.55
8.30

Barren Boden

9.20
8.35
8.95
8.80
9.10
8.70
8.65
8.60

8.80
9.00
8.55
8.45
8.40
8.25
8.25
8.55

Barren Boden

7.95
8.80
8.65
7.85
8.45
7.40

8.90
8.85
8.90
8.25
8.55
8.40

Barren Boden

8.80
8.60
8.50
7.90
8.40
8.00

8.90
8.35
8.20
8.65
8.55
7.60

Barren Boden

9.30
9.10

9.55
9.10

Ringe
8.55
9.10
9.15
8.35
8.10
8.05

Ringe
9.50
9.15

Ringe
9.25
8.25
8.15
7.90
8.40
8.50
8.05
7.90

Ringe
8.80
8.40
9.00
8.45
8.60
9.05
9.15
8.10

Ringe
9.30
8.50
9.10
8.85
8.35
8.45

Ringe
9.20
8.45
9.15
8.70
7.90
8.80

Ringe
9.30
8.95

Sprung
9.25
8.80
9.00
9.15
8.75
8.75

Sprung
9.90
9.55

Sprung
9.00
8.95
9.35
9.55
9.15
9.00
8.55
8.65

Sprung
9.50
8.15
8.05
8.75
7.70
8.50
8.55
7.70

Sprung
9.25
8.50
8.25
8.85
9.45
8.30

Sprung
9.40
9.10
8.95
8.80
8.15
9.00

Sprung
9.55
9.15

Reck

9.40
9.05
7.90
7.90
8.35
7.00

Reck

9.30
9.30

Reck
8.85
9.15
8.35
8.35
8.30
8.05
8.05
8.55

Reck

9.25
8.75
7.80
7.80
8.30
7.20
7.00
8.55

Reck

8.30
8.45
8.15
8.10
6.55
7.55

Reck

8.65
9.15
8.75
8.50
9.05
8.55

Reck

9.30
9.15

Total

35.50
35.40
34.75
33.90
33.65
31.90

Total

37.95
37.05

Total
45.05
44.60
43.25
43.10
42.80
42.40
41.20
41.10

Total

45.55
42.65
42.35
42.25
42.10
41.70
41.60
41.50

Total

43.70
43.10
43.05
41.90
41.35
40.10

Total

44.95
43.65
43.55
42.55
42.05
41.95

Total

47.00
45.45



22. Qualiwettkampf

KK5

Rang Name

Braun
Gareis
Wipfli
Caspar
Meletta
Meletta
Escher

©O©CoOoO~NOO O~ W

KK6

Rang Name

1 Caspar
2 Hegglin

KK7

Rang Name
1 Tiziani

08.04.2017 17:04
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Vorname Jrg  Riege

Fabian 2004 Cham 1884
Nick 2003 Unterageri
Andrin 2003 Unterageri
Dennis 2001 Menzingen
Alessio 2005 Hunenberg
Sandro 2003 Hunenberg
Jonas 2004 Hinenberg
Vorname Jrg  Riege

Lars 1999 Menzingen
Christoph 1998 Menzingen
Vorname Jrg  Riege

Marino 1997 Hinenberg

Barren Boden

9.00
8.85
8.65
7.95
7.45
8.30
7.40

Barren Boden

7.55
7.00

Barren Boden

9.65

8.95
8.80
8.55
8.55
8.15
7.85
8.20

8.30
7.95

9.00

Ringe
9.05
9.30
8.50
8.60
7.80
7.05
6.90

Ringe
8.45
8.45

Ringe
8.70

Sprung
9.05
9.20
9.40
8.80
9.30
8.80
8.85

Sprung
8.80
9.10

Sprung
9.35

Reck
8.95
8.35
7.85
8.35
7.70
8.15
7.25

Reck

8.90
9.00

Reck
7.80

Total

45.00
44.50
42.95
42.25
40.40
40.15
38.60

Total

42.00
41.50

Total
44,50



